
Audit Firm Contact Name Address Contact Details Website
Email: faisal.ahmed@akwconsultants.com
Tel: +971 54 582 1550 / +971-4-5662544

Email: Emily.brennan@archeadvisors.com
Tel: +353 871151358 

Email: admin@lewisandpecker.com
Tel: +971 43390116 / +971 564785128

Email: krish.sriram@bureauveritas.com
Tel: +9714 307 44 18 / +971 56 5224909 

Email Address: aakash.bassi@ae.gt.com
Tel: +971 50 120 4835 / +971 4 388 9925

Email: srisbood@isoqarindia.com
Tel: +91 9867 575027 / +22 24100704 / 05

Email: kadir.sayici@pkf.com.tr
Tel: 0 532 384 68 38/ +90 212 426 00 93
Fax: +90 212 426 84 44

Email: jameel.essop@pwc.com
Tel: +27 72 9786 130

Email: eray.yanbol@rsmtr.com / togan.guder@rsmtr.com
Tel: +90 530 464 57 01
Fax: +90 212 370 08 49

Email: pawan@suntech-global.com

Tel: +971 55 2201715 

Email: james.mathew@uhy-ae.com / info@uhy-ae.com
Tel: +9714 277 0606 / +97150 6572575

https://lewisandpecker.com/
Office No. 613, Al Khaleej Center, Mankhool, Bur Dubai, PO Box 236041, 
Dubai, UAE

Mr. Akilesh Sankaran
AVS Lewis & Pecker Auditing

http://www.bureauveritas.com/
Al Hudaiba Awards Building, Block C , 2nd Floor, Jumeirah Road with 2nd 
December Interchange

Mr. Krish Sriram
Bureau Veritas

AKW Tax Reclaim Accounting & 
Consultancy

Mr. Faisal Ahmed Office 701, Sobha Sapphire Building, Business Bay, Dubai, UAE https://akwconsultants.com 

https://www.archeadvisors.com/1659 Chateau Cir S, St. George, UT 84770, United StatesMs. Emily Brennan
Arche Advisors, Inc.

www.grantthornton.ae
The Offices 5, Level 3, Office 303 One Central Dubai World Trade Center – 
Dubai UAE

Mr. Aakash BassiGrant Thornton Audit and Accounting 
limited - Middle East

http://www.isoqarindia.com
Ground floor, Dossabhoy Mansion, Plot no 796, Jame Jamshed Road, Dadar 
(East), Mumbai-400014, Maharashtra

Mr. Suhas Risbood
ISOQAR (India) Private Limited

https://uhy-ae.com/ Office #601-606, Level 6, Clover Bay Tower, Business Bay, Dubai, UAEMr. James Mathew
UHY James Chartered Accountants

https://www.rsm.global/turkey/
Maslak Office Building, Sumer Sok. No:4 Kat:2, 34485 Maslak / Istanbul – 
Turkey

Mr. Eray Yanbol
RSM Turkey Arkan Ergin Uluslararasi 
Bagimsiz Denetim A.S.
Member, RSM International

401-404, Maitha Plaza 2, Gold Souk Extension, Deira - Dubai, UAE https://www.suntechauditors.com
Suntech Auditors & Consultants

Mr. Pawan Kumar Surinder Pal 
Gupta

https://www.pwc.co.za/4 Lisbon Lane, Waterfall City, Jukskei View, Johannesburg, 2090, South AfricaMr. Jameel EssopPricewaterhouseCoopers Incorporated 
(South Africa)

https://www.pkfistanbul.com/ Reşitpaşa Mah. Eski Büyükdere Cad. No:14 İç Kapı No:10 Sarıyer/İstanbulMr. Abdülkadir Sayıcı
PKF Aday Bağımsız Denetim A.Ş. 

#Data Classification: Open
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